SHORDA Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-IIl, Greater Noida- 2013086, UP

Name of the event

“Soft skill development program”

Date of the event

30t January 2021 }

Location of the event

Google meet - https://meet.google.com/nyo-ivhy-oqb?hs=224 7

Sponsoring organization

NA

Event Caption/Conference
Summary /

(Brief description)
200 Words MAX.

* Mastering soft skills to work better

e Enhancement in communication skills

* lIdentification of factors causing delay and assessing how to
address them.

* Keeping a positive attitude toward work with a creative mind.

Notes, Highlights & dialogs
with representatives,
speakers, and exhibitors

to be creative-minded.,

e How to be polite, and gentle while at your workplace and hoﬂ

Images/Photos
(Selected with Caption)

representatives, speakers,
and exhibitors
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WSHARDA Sharda University
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a
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e
Videos

(Selected with Video
Description)

representatives, speakers,
and exhibitors

WEBINAR ON SOFT SKILL DEVELOPMENT (2021-01-30 at 01_12 GMT-8).m p4

Department School
Name of the Organizing All Departments of SAHS School of Allied Health Sciences
Department/ School (SAHS)
Name Contact Email ID
Number
Mr. Ujjwal Srivastava | 7065794358 |Ujjwal.srivastava@sharda.

Organizing Committee

ac.in

Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor

Name

Affiliation

Dr. Sally lukose

Dr. Kunal Kishor

Dean- School of Allied Health Sciences

Professor — Department of Microbiology

AREA
: d[Ac;ac}amicsl h
; ndus esearc
Speaker details N?Sm:get:‘e Affiliation Organization! Others
p (Please specify)]

Speaker -1

Sinha

Mr. Prasenijit

Senior Manager -
Content Solution
(SHSUN)

Senior Manager
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B SHARDA Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-lll, Greater Noida- 2013086, UP

Name of Attendees- Faculties

S.No. | Name Department Phone No. Email. I'D
1 Dr.Ritika indoria BPT

2 Dr.Bhawna sharma BPT

3 Dr.Archana khana BPT

4 Mr.Najmus saquib BCVT

5 Paromita Deb BOPT

6 Dr.Soma ghosh MCR

7 Dr. Adil

8

9

Ujjwal Srivastava

Assistant Professor,
Department of Microbiology
School of Allied Health sciences

Name of Attendees- Students

Name of | Email Id
Student
1. 1 | Tanushree tanupandey1674@gmail.com
pandey
2. 2 | Debdulal de debdulalde079@gmail.com
3. 3 | Rishita sharma sharmarishita996@gmail.com
4. Amit 2018004468.amit@ug.sharda.ac.in
5. hamidullah 2018001283.hamidullah@ug.sharda.ac.in
khan
6. Maijid hamid 2020508304.majid@ug.sharda.ac.in
wani
7. Abhilash Anand abhilash0572@gmail.com
8. Tavishi verma 2020506010.tavishi@ug.sharda.ac.in
Q. JAI TALAN Bunnytalan@gmail.com
10. | Willa Tiza | Willachibanga@ gmail.com
Chibanga
11. Deeksha 2020571874.deeksha@ug.sharda.ac.in
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ARDA Sharda University
Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-1li, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

12. Priti Chauhan pritichauhanrajput@gmail.com

13. Nausheen masihnausheen@gmail.com
Masih

14. Deepshikha rai 2020568680.deepshikha@ug.sharda.ac.in

15. Vanshika 2020500457.vanshika@ug.sharda.ac.in
Mathur

16. | Anjali sharma ansharma926@gmail.com

17. Nuha Sadaf 2020491982.nuha@sharda.ug.ac.in

18. | Tannu Rana rtannu88@gmail.com

19, Saloni Singh 2020831568.saloni@ug.sharda.ac.in

20. Abutalib 2018013175.abu@ugsharda.ac.in

21. Nitesh niteshkumar4529?3@gmail.com

22. SK Rizwan srkktr037@gmail.com

23. Mani Kumar 2020815625.mani@ug.sharda.ac.in
Sharma

24. | Kajal Kajalchoudhary2312@gmail.com
Chaudhary

25, Divyanshi 2020500924 .divyanshi@ug.sharda.ac.in
Tiwari

26. | Neha Raza 2018008767.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in

27. | Vinay Tomar 2019536073.gaurav@ug.sharda .ac.in

28. Mansi garg vinaytomarbaroli@gmail.com

29. | Suhani 2020001765.mansi@ug.sharda.ac.in

30. Neha Rai sehrawatsuhani@gmail.com

31. Samridi sharma 2019658963.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in

32. Adlaide samridi.sharda.ac@gmail.com

33. | Suman Nayak 2019000817 .adlaide@ug.sharda.ac.in

34. NIMISHA 2018010803.suman@ug.sharda.ac.in
SAXENA ;

35. Bhumika Gupta | 20204481 18.nimisha@ug.sharda.ac.in

36. | jyoti chaudhary bhumigupta0312@gmail.com

37. | Noor Fatima jyotichaudhary8990@gmail.com

38. | Mridula Sharma | 2018015260.noor@ug.sharda.ac.in

39. | Rajeena mridulasharma1999@gmail.com

40. Beethika Deka Rajeenapraveeni2000@gmail.com

41. Aditya Parmar 2020415540.beethika@pg.sharda.ac.in

42. Priya Gahlot 2019656472.aaditya@ug.sharda.ac.in

43, anamika priyeadarshni2509@gmail.com
debnath

44. Anjali Kumari 2019003894 .anamika@pg.sharda.ac.in

45, Mahmood alam 2018013927 .anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in

46. Dikshya Bhatta 2019561902.mahmood@ug.sharda.ac.in

47. Km.komal 2019006907 .dikshya@ug.sharda.ac.in ,

48. Nikhil Sharma 2018012812.komal@ug.sharda.ac.in
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49. | Asmita Acharya 2020542560.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in ]
50. [ Sudhanshu 2018001937.asmita@ug.Sharda.ac.in
Kumar
51. Sharmishtha 2020543227.sudhan5hu@ug.sharda.ac.in
Raj
52. | Avilasha 2020002271.sharmishtha@ug.sharda.ac.in
53. | Kowshik Saha 20208313 11.avilasha@ug.sharda.ac.in
54. | Saurabh Shukla 2018016289.kowshik@ug.sharda.ac.in
55. | chetna dhawan 2019004216.saurabh@ug.sharda.ac.in
56. Unoneme 2020542702.chetna@ug.sharda.ac.in
Jennifer
57. Raushan Kumar 2019008423 jennifer@ug.sharda.ac.in
58. | Hem Kala | 2020001811.raushan@ug.sharda.ac.in
ghalley
59. | Sushan khadka 2019000776.hem@ug.sharda.ac.in
60. Dolly Kumari 2019008145.sushan@ug.sharda.ac.in
61. | Shikha Singh dolly03y@gmail.com
62. | Akanksha ss1132486@gmail.com
yadav
63. Suresh  singh 24 akankshay@gmail.com
Rajput :
64. | Manmohan sureshsinghrajjput@gmail.com
Kakkar
B85. Samyukta Gaur Manmohankakkar4?@gmaii.com
66. | ANSUMALI samyuktagaur@gmail.com
ASHISH
67. | Charles amashish12@gmail.com
Chukwudi
Okeke
68. Amit Kumar 2019007673.charles@sharda.ac.in
Sharma
69. | Dr Amit Roy 2019002605.amit@ug.sharda.ac.in
70. | KAKOLI amit.roy@sharda.ac.in
MAHANTA
71. Saloni goyal kakoli.mahanta@sharda.ac.in
72. paramita deb 2020573889.saloni@ug.sharda.ac.in
73. | Khushi paramita.deb@sharda.ac.in
Upadhyay
74. Jimmy Yanglem 2018536073.gaurav@ug.sharda.ac.in
75. Vaishali 2020563238 .khushi@ug.sharda.ac.in
Sharma
76. | Manjari Garg 2020552040 .jimmy@ug.sharda.ac.in
77. Madhu Rani 2019007460.vaishali@pg.sharda.ac.in
78. Rajwala Manjarigarg29@gmail.com
79. Ebenezer 2019008613.madhu@ug.sharda.ac.in
Horeb
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Sharda University

Plot No. 32, 34, Knowledge Park-ll, Greater Noida- 201306, UP

80. | Pooja kumari 2019006470.rajwala@ug.sharda.ac.in
81. SHADMA NAAZ horebebenezer@gmail.com
82. Priyanka 2019008030.pooja.sharda.ac.in
Kumari Prasad
83. Mohammad 2020001548.shadma@ug.sharda.ac.in
Aazad
84. Rita sharma priyankaprasad8715@gmail.com
85. | Mahima mohammadaazad2000@gmail.com
86. Dr. Munazzah Rita.sharma@sharda.ac.in
Orooj
87. Ritika Indoria mahimasingh8412@gmail.com
88. Soma Ghosh munazzaorooj999@gmail.com
89. Dr.  Adil Al Ritika.indoria@sharda.ac.in
Ansari (PT)
90. Dr. Archana | somag108@gmail.com
Khanna
91. Zahra adil.ali@sharda.ac.in
Mohammadi
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